
BK Avond / CB Nuit
Ham 4.12.2021

hamok

Jean-François FAUCONNIER
C.O. Liège
Omloop : H. Masters B
Afstand : 4860m

--/19 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 0:45:38
2. Karl KEUPPENS 0:52:12
3. Guido TIMMERS 0:52:29

1. 31 00:01:32 158m 9'42"/km
2. 33 00:01:56 00:03:28 176m 10'59"/km
3. 35 00:06:00 00:09:28 221m 27'09"/km
4. 39 00:04:13 00:13:41 380m 11'06"/km
5. 36 00:04:39 00:18:20 181m 25'41"/km
6. 37 00:05:06 00:23:26 316m 16'08"/km
7. 62 00:03:53 00:27:19 147m 26'25"/km
8. 40 00:04:57 00:32:16
9. 43 00:03:44 00:36:00 259m 14'25"/km

10. 65 00:02:52 00:38:52 350m 8'11"/km
11. 44 00:02:07 00:40:59 160m 13'14"/km
12. 45 00:02:28 00:43:27 145m 17'01"/km
13. 48 00:05:19 00:48:46 346m 15'22"/km
14. 47 00:02:27 00:51:13 268m 9'09"/km
15. 50 00:05:56 00:57:09 292m 20'19"/km
16. 51 00:08:53 01:06:02 154m 57'41"/km
17. 64 00:04:43 01:10:45 208m 22'41"/km
18. 57 00:03:14 01:13:59 224m 14'26"/km
19. 55 00:05:37 01:19:36 320m 17'33"/km
20. 999 00:01:01 01:20:37 92m 11'03"/km
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